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Women / 8 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Long135
AIM Athletics Texans

9.575 9.750 9.7509.525 38.600
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Katie Donahue331
Texas Best

9.400 9.700 9.6009.525 38.225
4 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Kaleigh Gravatt165
Cypress

9.550 9.575 9.5009.325 37.950
2 5T 3 4T 3 

3 

Katy Hullum153
Metroplex

9.250 9.725 9.5009.225 37.700
5 3 4T 4T 4 

4 

Sanai Horne172
Crenshaw

9.525 9.375 9.0509.225 37.175
3 7 4T 11 5 

5 

Chloe Parke347
Htown Elite

8.350 9.825 9.6259.200 37.000
9 1 6T 2 6 

6 

Kara Baker425
Concho Valley

9.200 9.075 9.4009.200 36.875
6 10 6T 7 7 

7 

Lovie Gandy273
Texas East

8.600 9.325 9.4759.175 36.575
8 8 8 6 8 

8 

Naomi Sherwood284
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 8.450 9.3508.825 35.725
7 11 9 8T 9 

9 

Andi Rosignol118
Palm Valley

7.250 9.200 9.3508.625 34.425
12 9 10 8T 10 

10 

Abigail Bellucci355
Maverick's

8.300 0.000 9.0008.000 25.300
10 12T 11 12 11 

11 

Macy Hadley291
Top Flight

0.000 9.575 9.3250.000 18.900
13 5T 12T 10 12 

12 

Memphis Strait124
Flips Texas

7.900 0.000 0.0000.000 7.900
11 12T 12T 13 13 

13 
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